
Bungalow 900
version 2.1

**STARTING FROM THE low 300,000 ‘S

**Pricing will vary by location and f inal model selected.
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� *900 sqft 

� 1 Bathrooms

� 2 Bedrooms

FEATURES

Living room

living room *All dimensions are approximate, 
and for reference only.
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*All dimensions are approximate, 
and for reference only.
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FLOOR PLAN

*Living space: 870 sqft
Outdoor space: 72 sqft

INGRESS

HALL

BEDROOM #2

BATHROOM #1

KITCHEN

LIVING
ROOM

BEDROOM #1

WALK IN
CLOSET #1

WALK IN
CLOSET #2

FRONT
PORCH

PATIO

A/C

UTILITY 
ROOM

DINING



*All dimensions are approximate,  
and for reference only.

TOTAL LIVING AREA

1. Living room, dining room
   & Kitchen
2. Hall
3. Bedroom #1
4. Bedroom #2
5. Bathroom #1
6. Utility room

7. Front porch
8. Patio

383

61
153
153
68
52

*870

35
37

72

942

N a m e *A r e a  s q f t
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ROOM SCHEDULE
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3D VIEW &
SoME BASIC DIFFERENCES

Eco Friendly

Hurricane
Resistance

S O M E  B A S I C  D I F F E R E N C E S

Eco-
Protection

Conventional 
Construction

Termite f ree

Yes No

Yes No

Mold f ree

Yes No

Absolutely Minimum
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**QUESTIONS
CONTACT ONE OF OUR TEAM EXPERT.

O r  V i s i t :   
w w w . e c o - o n e b r a n d h o m e s . c o m /r e g i s t e r - 2 /

e c o - o n e b r a n d h o m e s . c o m
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